
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

111 

35 

43 

21 

291 

6 

30 

3 

40 

Name 

Julie Høegsberg Jensen 

Leo Toudal 

Rasmus Adelbøg 

Luka Zebastian Kofoed 

Mathias Lillegaard Holm 

William Møller 

Jakob Børsting 

Silja Møller 

Rasmus Jensen 

Best Tm 

1:18.681 

1:21.394 

1:21.661 

1:22.443 

1:34.883 

1:49.115 

1:59.725 

2:43.058 

2:07.117 

Diff 

17.663 

30.926 

30.937 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

Gap 

17.663 

13.263 

0.011 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

Class 

Mikro 

Mikro/DM Micro 

Mikro 

Mikro/DM Micro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

9 

8 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

16:22.136 

16:39.799 

16:53.062 

16:53.073 

16:24.259 

17:36.206 

16:23.453 

16:51.569 

17:12.598 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

17.663 

Avg. Speed 

54,894 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.681 

Best Speed 

57,101 

Best Lap by 

111 - Julie Høegsberg Jensen 

 

Printed: 19-06-2016 15:28:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy Mini RR 
Sunday 

Micro Race - 1505-1530 

Race started at 15:08:53 

Thy 1,248 km 

19-06-2016 15:05 


